
 

 

 



EGYÉNI VERSENY

  

Hely Név Bruttó Hiba Nettó Nettó összesen

5 755            2 5 555            

5 902            1 5 802            

5 652            3 5 352            

5 308            2 5 108            

5 336            4 4 936            

5 668            3 5 368            

5 559            7 4 859             

5 544            1 5 444             

4 858            1 4 758             

4 641            3 4 341             

4 773            0 4 773             

4 867            6 4 267             

4 188            0 4 188             

4 236            1 4 136             

4 954            4 4 554             

4 449            7 3 749             

4 064            2 3 864             

4 418            4 4 018             

4 443            5 3 943             

4 419            5 3 919             

3 725            1 3 625             

3 978            4 3 578             

3 438            0 3 438             

3 559            0 3 559             

3 804            0 3 804             

3 556            4 3 156             

3 919            2 3 719             

3 462            3 3 162             

4 044            4 3 644             

3 420            5 2 920             

3 614            6 3 014             

3 457            3 3 157             

3 557            7 2 857             

3 892            6 3 292             

3 523            4 3 123             

3 084            4 2 684             

3 047            5 2 547             

3 086            4 2 686             

3 399            11 0

3 592            6 2 992             

3 588            9 2 688             

3 592            11 0

2 689            13 0

2 736            5 0

11 357                        

10 303                        

10 304                        

10 460                        

3.

2.

1.

9 099                          

9 040                          

8 324                          

7 882                          

7 862                          

8 303                          

7 203                          

6 997                          

6 149                          

6 881                          

6 171                          

6 960                          

2 992                          

6 564                          

5 233                          

5 807                          

2 688                          

0

Karolína  Foukalová (CZ)

Branislav  Benovic (SK)

Stefan  Schett (AT)

Karin  Cieslarová (CZ)

Klára  Pohlová (CZ)

Daniel  Benovic (SK)

Gyorgy  Kamaras (HU)

Patrik  Szabo (HU)

Karin  Szabo (SK)

Pamela  Mcmorris (BE)

Roland  Ley (HU)

Tibor  Kondacs (HU)

Mégan  Piedfort (BE)

Melinda  Kreizinger (HU)

Botond  Mero (HU)

Patricia  Solymosi (HU) 

Christina  Ji lg (DE)

Jessica  Schelinski (BE)

Roman  Hoos (DE)

Vanessza  Bertalan (HU)

Andreas  Beitel (AT)

Carolin  Fennel (DE)22.
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16.
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13.

12.

11.
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CSAPATVERSENY 

 Hely Ország Név Nettó Csapat összesen

Karolína  Foukalová  11 357       

Karin  Cieslarová  10 303       

Klára  Pohlová  9 099          

Branislav  Benovic  10 460       

Daniel  Benovic  9 040          

Karin  Szabo  7 882          

Patrik  Szabo  8 303          

Roland  Ley  7 203          

Tibor  Kondacs  6 997          

Pamela  Mcmorris  7 862          

Mégan  Piedfort  6 960          

Jessica  Schelinski  5 807          

Melinda  Kreizinger  6 881          

Patricia  Solymosi  6 171          

Vanessza  Bertalan  5 291          

Stefan  Schett  10 304       

Andreas  Beitel  5 180          

Christina  Jilg  6 149          

Roman  Hoos  5 233          

Carolin  Fennel  3 625          

Gyorgy  Kamaras  8 324          

Botond  Mero  6 564          
14 888                           

22 503                           

20 629                           

18 343                           

15 484                           

15 007                           7. DE

HU II8.

AT6.

HU III3.

4. BE

HU I5.

CZ1.

2. SK

30 759                           

27 382                           


